Fage i Sleigh Ride Michele Sagetta

FPattern Name: Slcigh Ride

Dcsignccl By: Michele Sayetta

ComPangz [Heaven and Ear‘ch Designs Jnc.
Copgright: Dona Gelsinger 2022 ©

Fabric: | inen 25, White
500w X 666h Stitches
Size: 25 Count, 20w X 26-5/8hin

F|oss (/lsccl for I:u” 5titchcs:
Symbol Strands Tgpc Numbcr Color
’ 2 DMC 150 Dusty Rose-(LL VY DK

L DMC 156 Blue \/iolet—MD LT

% DMC 158 Cornflower Blue-MD VY DK
% DMC 159 Gray Blue-l T

« DMC 160 GrayBlue-MD

< DMC 161 Grag Bluc

# DMC 162 Plue-ULVY LT

* DMC 169 Pewter-[_ T

= DMC 208 Lavendcr~\/Y DK

A DMC 209 [Lavender-DK

DMC 225 Shell Pink-UIL VY LT
DMC 310 Black

DMC 312 Baby Blue-VY DK
DMC »i7 Pewter Gray
DMC »i1s Steel Gray-L T
DMC 322 Baby Blue-DK
DMC 327 Violet-\VY DK
DMC 333 Blue Violet-VY DK
DMC 355 Terra Cotta-DK
DMC 413 Pewter Gray-DK.
DMC 414 5tce|6ra3~DK
DMC 43¢ Tan

DMC 453 Shell Gray-L T
DMC 498 Cl’lristmas RCCLDK
DMC 503 Blue Green-MD
DMC 519 Sky Blue

DMC 524 Fern Green-VY LT
DMC 550 Violet-\VY DK
DMC 598 Turquoise-| T
DMC 640 Beige Gray-VY DK
DMC ¢4+ Bcichra3~MD
DMC 647 Beaver Gray-MD
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Fage 2 Sleigh Ride

Symbol Strancls THPC

Numbcr COIOI’
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

648
666
701
702
703
718
738
762
779
78%
792
79%
794
798
799
800
809
820
844
9205
913
951
954
947
961
964
992
30% |
304 |
3042
%078
52528
3%48
3%6%
374%
3747
5750
3752
5756
3770
5774
5787

Beaver Gray~LT
Cl’lristmas RCCLBKT
Cl’lristmas Green-MD
Ke”g Green
Char’creusc

Flum

Tan-VYLT

Pearl Grag VY LT
Cocoa-DK
Topaz-MD
Cornflower Blue-DK
Cornflower Blue-MD
Cornflower Blue-] T
Dehct BIue~DK

Dehct BIUC~MD

D6|Ft Blu&};ale

Delft Blue

Royal Bolue-VY DK,
Beaver Brown-(IL. DK
Farrot Grecn—DK

Nile Green-MD
Antique Blue-MD
Black Avocado (Green
Bumt Orange

Dust9 Rosc~DK

Sea Green-| T
Aquamarinc~MD
Mocha Brown-VY DK
Antiquc Violet-MD
Antique Violet-] T
Golden Yellow-VY LT
Salmon-DK_

Yellow Gireen-l T

Pine Green-MD
Antique Violet-VY LT
Bluc Violet-VY LT
Antique Blue-VY DK
Antique Blue VY LT
Baby Blue-UL VY LT
Tawny VY LT
Dcscr’c Sand~\/Y LT
Brown GrayDK.
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Fage % Sleigh Ride

Symbol Strancls THPC

Numbcr COIOI’

[ | 2 DMC
| 2 DMC
m 2 DMC
B s 2 DMC
B % 2 DMC
O + 2 DMC
O ¢ 2 DMC
B 2 DMC
O o 2 DMC
O = 2 DMC
B 4 2 DMC
B 2 DMC
0 2 DMC
o » 2 DMC

5799
3801

%804
5807
3816
5819
%822
5829
%840
3856
3860
%861
5865
3866

Pewter Grag VY DK
Christmas Red-| T
ijclamen Pink-DK_
Cornflower Blue
Celadon Green-MD
Moss (areen-| ]
Straw-L T

Old Gold-VY DK

| avender Blue-] T
Mahogany-CIL VY LT
Cocoa

Cocoa-] T

Winter White

Mocha Brown-(IL VY LT

Michele Sagetta



Fage 4+ Sleigh Ride Michele Sagetta

USagc 5ummarg
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skcin Lcngth: 313%.0in

Tgpc Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Back(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Bead Skcin [ st

BDMC 150 717 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 156 4957 o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
BDMC 158 240 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 159 i723% O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 5.000
BEDMC 160 1827 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 4.000
B DMC 141 4670 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000
COODMC 162 1296 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BEDMC 169 9529 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 3.000
B DMC 208 58 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
O DMC 209 i24 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC 225 3345 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDOMC 310 495% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 2.000
BDMC »i2 2382 0O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 317 10487 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 3.000
EDMC %18 182%% 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 5.000
B DMC 322 1529 © 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 327 322 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 333 15 o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC 355 775 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDMC 413 4871 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
B DMC 414 1818 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 4.000
ODMC 436 i427 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC 453 4957 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000
B DMC 498 4251 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
B DMC 503 7 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 519 84 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 524 1708 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 550 i385 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
ODMC 598 3 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC ¢40 1956 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC ¢4+ %550 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
EDMC 447 2715 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 648 3515 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 666 1097 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 701 22 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 702 24 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000



Fage 5 Sleigh Ride Michele Sagetta

THPC Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

EDMC 703 4% 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDMC 718 205 O o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 738 1233 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 762 19163 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o] 6.000
BDOMC 779 1213 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 78» 02 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 792 1811 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 793 2849 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 794 3737 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 2.000
BDMC 798 341 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BEDMC 799 92% 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 8oo 3870 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000
ODMC 809 1357 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 3820 27 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 844 1743 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 905 i71 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 913 18 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 931 1794 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
BDMC 934 1640 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 947 402 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 941 418 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
COODMC 964 5 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BEDMC 992 3 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DOMC 3031 1629 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 3041 2880 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 3042 8106 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3 000
CODMC 3078 8%1 0O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 3328 10%9 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 3348 i90 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3263 30% O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 3743 26927 © o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 8.000
CODMC 3747 24585 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 7.000
B DMC 3750 35 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
ODMC 3752 8316 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3 000
CODMC 3756 22958 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 7.000
COODMC 3770 6206 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 2.000
CODMC 3774 2748 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 3787 2479 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 3799 2950 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3801 369 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 3804 119 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3807 20%0 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000



Fage 6 Sleigh Ride Michele Sagetta

THPC Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

EDMC 3816 8 © o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 3819 52 0O o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 3822 342 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
EDMC 3829 409 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 3840 3584 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 3856 766 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3860 30%2 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
EDMC 3861 3911 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 2.000
COIDMC »865 20255 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 6.000
CIDMC 3866 2691 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000



